
+11.78±0.00
12.00

+11.90±0.00
12.00

Osten

Cedral Click, weiß,
Holzstruktur
waagerecht

Cedral Click, weiß,
Holzstruktur
waagerecht

+11.83
±0.00

+11.78

12.00
±0.00
12.00

Süden

bauvorhaben:

bauherr:

entwurf:

der bauherr:                       der architekt:

KSW Massivhaus GmbH

telefon 040 / 59 35 413 - 0 - fax 040 / 59 35 413 - 18
Maurepasstr. 5 - 24558 Henstedt-Ulzburg

SH Projektgesellschaft mbH & Co KG

Neubau eines Einfamilienhauses
Moorweg 51, hinten
25462 Rellingen

Ansicht 2 

bau nr.: 5021/22

blatt nr.: 07

maßstab: 1:100

datum: 26.04.2023

gez.: Ne

geä.:
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